IN KEEPING WITH POWERLITE FITZGERALD’S POLICY OF CONTINUED DEVELOPMENT, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE. THE
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DATA SHEET DOES NOT FORM PART OF ANY CONTRACT.
ARCHITECTURAL
Mondo
Downlighters designed to be cost effective, efficient and functional, complete with integral driver. Available in a range of cut-outs.
Technical Details
DimensionsPhotometric
Features Applications
Architectural
Education
Health Care
Leisure
Office
Retail
Options and Accessories
EM Integral Emergency
EMST Integral Emergency Self Test
IP44 IP44 Rated Option with Opal
Diffuser
IP65 IP65 Rated
DD SwitchDIM/DALI
10W
100mm Cut-out
20W
150mm Cut-out
30W
200mm Cut-out
Dimension drawings include driver height
Part No. Description Power (W) Luminaire Lumens Ll/cW
MOL-10-60D-4K Fixed Recessed Downlight | 60° | 100mm Cut-out 10 1230 123.0
MOL-10-90D-4K Fixed Recessed Downlight | 90° | 100mm Cut-out 10 1230 123.0
MOL-20-60D-4K Fixed Recessed Downlight | 60° | 150mm Cut-out 20 2488 124.4
MOL-20-90D-4K Fixed Recessed Downlight | 90° | 150mm Cut-out 20 2488 124.4
MOL-30-60D-4K Fixed Recessed Downlight | 60° | 200mm Cut-out 30 4057 135.2
MOL-30-90D-4K Fixed Recessed Downlight | 90° | 200mm Cut-out 30 4057 135.2
• Tool-free assembly
• Spring clip pre-assembled
• 10W, 20W, & 30W options available
• 60° Or 90° options
• IP44 Option with diffuser available
• 22K, 27K, 3K, 4K, 5K, 65K LEDs